FINAL TIMETABLE - Saturday 3rd June
All crews must report to Crew Registration at least one hour before the first race of their event/tier, not your race time.

All coaches/crews are reminded that substitutions must be submitted online via BROE, before reporting to Crew
Registration.

Race Time Event Round Outcome
1 09:00 Eights, Tier 2 Heat 1 3 to Final
2 09:05 Eights, Tier 2 Heat 2 3 to Final
3 09:10 Eights, Tier 4 Heat 1 3 to Final
4 09:15 Eights, Tier 4 Heat 2 3 to Final
5 09:20 Coxed Fours, Tier 5 Heat 1 3 to Final
6 09:25 Coxed Fours, Tier 5 Heat 2 3 to Final
7 09:30 Coxed Fours, Tier 3 Heat 1 3 to Final
8 09:35 Coxed Fours, Tier 3 Heat 2 3 to Final
9 09:40 Coxless Fours, Tier 5 Heat 1 3 to Final
10 09:45 Coxless Fours, Tier 5 Heat 2 3 to Final
11 09:50 Coxless Fours, Championship Heat 1 3 to Final
12 09:55 Coxless Fours, Championship Heat 2 3 to Final
13 10:00 Women's Coxless Pairs, Tier 2 Heat 1 3 to Final
14 10:05 Women's Coxless Pairs, Tier 2 Heat 2 3 to Final
15 10:10 Women's Eights, Tier 2 Heat 1 3 to Final
16 10:15 Women's Eights, Tier 2 Heat 2 3 to Final
17 10:20 Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 3 Heat 1 3 to Final
18 10:25 Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 3 Heat 2 3 to Final
19 10:30 Quad Sculls, Tier 2 Final
20 10:35 Coxless Fours, Tier 3 Heat 1 3 to Final
21 10:40 Coxless Fours, Tier 3 Heat 2 3 to Final
22 10:50 Single Sculls, Tier 4 Heat 1 3 to Final
23 10:55 Single Sculls, Tier 4 Heat 2 3 to Final
24 11:00 Women's Single Sculls, Tier 4 Heat 1 3 to Final
25 11:05 Women's Single Sculls, Tier 4 Heat 2 3 to Final
26 11:10 Women's Double Sculls, Tier 3 Heat 1 3 to Final
27 11:15 Women's Double Sculls, Tier 3 Heat 2 3 to Final
28 11:20 Lightweight Single Sculls Heat 1 3 to Final
29 11:25 Lightweight Single Sculls Heat 2 3 to Final
30 11:30 Single Sculls, Tier 2 Final
31 11:35 Women's Quad Sculls, Tier 2 Final
32 11:40 Women's Coxless Fours, Championship Final
33 11:45 Coxed Fours, Championship Final
34 11:50 Eights, Tier 2 Final
35 11:55 Eights, Tier 4 Final
36 12:00 Coxed Fours, Tier 3 Final
37 12:05 Coxless Fours, Tier 5 Final
38 12:10 Coxed Fours, Tier 5 Final
39 12:15 Women's Coxed Fours, Championship Final
40 12:20 Coxless Pairs, Tier 2 Final
41 12:25 Coxless Fours, Championship Final
42 12:35 Women's Eights, Tier 2 Final
43 12:40 Women's Coxless Pairs, Tier 2 Final
44 12:45 Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 3 Final
45 12:50 Women's Single Sculls, Tier 2 Final
46 12:55 Double Sculls, Tier 3 Final
47 13:00 Double Sculls, Championship Final
48 13:05 Junior 18 Quad Sculls Heat 1 2 to Final
49 13:10 Junior 18 Quad Sculls Heat 2 2 to Final
50 13:15 Junior 18 Quad Sculls Heat 3 2 to Final
51 13:20 Women's Double Sculls, Championship Final
52 13:25 Coxless Fours, Tier 3 Final
53 13:30 Women's Eights, Tier 4 Final
54 13:35 Single Sculls, Tier 4 Final
55 13:40 Women's Single Sculls, Tier 4 Final

56 13:45 Women's Double Sculls, Tier 3 Final



Race
57
58
59
60
61
62
62A
62B
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79A
79B
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Time
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:22
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:52
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50
16:55
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:25
17:30
17:35
17:40
17:45
17:55
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:30
18:35
18:40
18:45
18:50

Event

Eights, Tier 3

Eights, Tier 3

Eights, Tier 3

Lightweight Single Sculls
Women's Junior 18 Quad Sculls
Women's Junior 18 Quad Sculls
Women’s Single Sculls, Championship
Women’s Single Sculls, Championship
Women's Eights, Championship
Women's Eights, Championship
Eights, Tier 5

Eights, Tier 5

Coxed Fours, Tier 2

Coxed Fours, Tier 2

Coxless Pairs, Championship
Coxless Pairs, Championship
Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 4
Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 4
Women's Eights, Tier 3

Women's Eights, Tier 3

Junior 18 Quad Sculls

Single Sculls, Tier 5

Single Sculls, Tier 5

Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 2
Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 2
Open Single Sculls, Championship
Open Single Sculls, Championship
Eights, Championship

Eights, Championship

Coxless Fours, Tier 2

Coxless Fours, Tier 2

Women's Single Sculls, Tier 3
Women's Single Sculls, Tier 3
Coxless Fours, Tier 4

Coxless Fours, Tier 4

Single Sculls, Tier 3

Single Sculls, Tier 3

Women's Single Sculls, Championship
Women's Coxless Pairs, Championship
Women's Quad Sculls, Tier 3
Women's Coxless Pairs, Tier 3
Coxed Fours, Tier 4

Eights, Tier 3

Women's Junior 18 Quad Sculls
Women's Eights, Championship
Quad Sculls, Championship
Eights, Tier 5

Coxed Fours, Tier 2

Single Sculls, Championship
Coxless Pairs, Championship
Women's Quad Sculls, Championship
Coxless Pairs, Tier 3

Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 4
Women's Eights, Tier 3

Double Sculls, Tier 2

Women's Coxless Fours, Tier 2
Women's Single Sculls, Tier 5
Women's Double Sculls, Tier 2
Quad Sculls, Tier 3

Coxless Fours, Tier 2

Eights, Championship

Women's Single Sculls, Tier 3

Round
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Final
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Final
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Outcome
2 to Final
2 to Final
2 to Final

3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final

3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final
3 to Final



Race Time

115 18:55
116 19:00
117 19:05
118 19:10

Event

Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 2
Coxless Fours, Tier 4

Single Sculls, Tier 3

Single Sculls, Tier 5

Round Outcome
Final
Final
Final
Final

Winning crews should report to Crew Registration immediately after their final to have ALL of the racing
licences/identification checked before prize giving. Prizes will be presented at the prize tent shortly after each final.



