FINAL TIMETABLE - Saturday 3rd June

All crews must report to Crew Registration at least one hour before the first race of their event/tier, not your race time.

All coaches/crews are reminded that substitutions must be submitted online via BROE, before reporting to Crew Registration.

Race	Time	Event	Round	Outcome
1	09:00	Eights, Tier 2	Heat 1	3 to Final
2	09:05	Eights, Tier 2	Heat 2	3 to Final
3	09:10	Eights, Tier 4	Heat 1	3 to Final
4	09:15	Eights, Tier 4	Heat 2	3 to Final
5	09:20	Coxed Fours, Tier 5	Heat 1	3 to Final
6	09:25	Coxed Fours, Tier 5	Heat 2	3 to Final
7	09:30	Coxed Fours, Tier 3	Heat 1	3 to Final
8	09:35	Coxed Fours, Tier 3	Heat 2	3 to Final
9	09:40	Coxless Fours, Tier 5	Heat 1	3 to Final
10	09:45	Coxless Fours, Tier 5	Heat 2	3 to Final
11	09:50	Coxless Fours, Championship	Heat 1	3 to Final
12	09:55	Coxless Fours, Championship	Heat 2	3 to Final
13	10:00	Women's Coxless Pairs, Tier 2	Heat 1	3 to Final
14	10:05	Women's Coxless Pairs, Tier 2	Heat 2	3 to Final
15	10:10	Women's Eights, Tier 2	Heat 1	3 to Final
16	10:15	Women's Eights, Tier 2	Heat 2	3 to Final
17	10:20	Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 3	Heat 1	3 to Final
18	10:25	Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 3	Heat 2	3 to Final
19	10:30	Quad Sculls, Tier 2	Final	
20	10:35	Coxless Fours, Tier 3	Heat 1	3 to Final
21	10:40	Coxless Fours, Tier 3	Heat 2	3 to Final
22	10:50	Single Sculls, Tier 4	Heat 1	3 to Final
23	10:55	Single Sculls, Tier 4	Heat 2	3 to Final
24	11:00	Women's Single Sculls, Tier 4	Heat 1	3 to Final
25	11:05	Women's Single Sculls, Tier 4	Heat 2	3 to Final
26	11:10	Women's Double Sculls, Tier 3	Heat 1	3 to Final
27	11:15	Women's Double Sculls, Tier 3	Heat 2	3 to Final
28	11:20	Lightweight Single Sculls	Heat 1	3 to Final
29	11:25	Lightweight Single Sculls	Heat 2	3 to Final
30	11:30	Single Sculls, Tier 2	Final	
31	11:35	Women's Quad Sculls, Tier 2	Final	
32	11:40	Women's Coxless Fours, Championship	Final	
33	11:45	Coxed Fours, Championship	Final	
34	11:50	Eights, Tier 2	Final	
35	11:55	Eights, Tier 4	Final	
36	12:00	Coxed Fours, Tier 3	Final	
37	12:05 12:10	Coxless Fours, Tier 5	Final	
38 39		Coxed Fours, Tier 5	Final	
39 40	12:15 12:20	Women's Coxed Fours, Championship Coxless Pairs, Tier 2	Final Final	
41	12:25	Coxless Fours, Championship	Final	
42	12:35	Women's Eights, Tier 2	Final	
43	12:40	Women's Coxless Pairs, Tier 2	Final	
44	12:45	Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 3	Final	
45	12:50	Women's Single Sculls, Tier 2	Final	
46	12:55	Double Sculls, Tier 3	Final	
47	13:00	Double Sculls, Championship	Final	
48	13:05	Junior 18 Quad Sculls	Heat 1	2 to Final
49	13:10	Junior 18 Quad Sculls	Heat 2	2 to Final
50	13:15	Junior 18 Quad Sculls	Heat 3	2 to Final
51	13:20	Women's Double Sculls, Championship	Final	
52	13:25	Coxless Fours, Tier 3	Final	
53	13:30	Women's Eights, Tier 4	Final	
54	13:35	Single Sculls, Tier 4	Final	
55	13:40	Women's Single Sculls, Tier 4	Final	
56	13:45	Women's Double Sculls, Tier 3	Final	

_				
Race	Time	Event	Round	Outcome
57 58	13:50	Eights, Tier 3	Heat 1	2 to Final
58 59	13:55 14:00	Eights, Tier 3 Eights, Tier 3	Heat 2 Heat 3	2 to Final 2 to Final
60	14:05	Lightweight Single Sculls	Final	2 to Final
61	14:10	Women's Junior 18 Quad Sculls	Heat 1	3 to Final
62	14:15	Women's Junior 18 Quad Sculls	Heat 2	3 to Final
62A	14:20	Women's Single Sculls, Championship	Heat 1	3 to Final
62B	14:22	Women's Single Sculls, Championship	Heat 2	3 to Final
63	14:25	Women's Eights, Championship	Heat 1	3 to Final
64	14:30	Women's Eights, Championship	Heat 2	3 to Final
65	14:35	Eights, Tier 5	Heat 1	3 to Final
66	14:40	Eights, Tier 5	Heat 2	3 to Final
67	14:45	Coxed Fours, Tier 2	Heat 1	3 to Final
68	14:50	Coxed Fours, Tier 2	Heat 2	3 to Final
69	14:55	Coxless Pairs, Championship	Heat 1	3 to Final
70	15:00	Coxless Pairs, Championship	Heat 2	3 to Final
71	15:05	Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 4	Heat 1	3 to Final
72	15:10	Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 4	Heat 2	3 to Final
73	15:15	Women's Eights, Tier 3	Heat 1	3 to Final
74	15:20	Women's Eights, Tier 3	Heat 2	3 to Final
75 76	15:25	Junior 18 Quad Sculls	Final	2 to Fig. 1
76	15:30	Single Sculls, Tier 5	Heat 1	3 to Final
77 70	15:35	Single Sculls, Tier 5	Heat 2	3 to Final
78 79	15:40	Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 2	Heat 1 Heat 2	3 to Final 3 to Final
79A	15:45 15:50	Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 2 Open Single Sculls, Championship	Heat 1	3 to Final
79 B	15:52	Open Single Sculls, Championship	Heat 2	3 to Final
80	15:55	Eights, Championship	Heat 1	3 to Final
81	16:00	Eights, Championship	Heat 2	3 to Final
82	16:05	Coxless Fours, Tier 2	Heat 1	3 to Final
83	16:10	Coxless Fours, Tier 2	Heat 2	3 to Final
84	16:15	Women's Single Sculls, Tier 3	Heat 1	3 to Final
85	16:20	Women's Single Sculls, Tier 3	Heat 2	3 to Final
86	16:25	Coxless Fours, Tier 4	Heat 1	3 to Final
87	16:30	Coxless Fours, Tier 4	Heat 2	3 to Final
88	16:35	Single Sculls, Tier 3	Heat 1	3 to Final
89	16:40	Single Sculls, Tier 3	Heat 2	3 to Final
90	16:45	Women's Single Sculls, Championship	Final	
91	16:50	Women's Coxless Pairs, Championship	Final	
92	16:55	Women's Quad Sculls, Tier 3	Final	
93	17:00	Women's Coxless Pairs, Tier 3	Final	
94	17:05	Coxed Fours, Tier 4	Final	
95 96	17:10 17:15	Eights, Tier 3 Women's Junior 18 Quad Sculls	Final Final	
90 97	17:13	Women's Eights, Championship	Final	
98	17:25	Quad Sculls, Championship	Final	
99	17:30	Eights, Tier 5	Final	
100	17:35	Coxed Fours, Tier 2	Final	
101	17:40	Single Sculls, Championship	Final	
102	17:45	Coxless Pairs, Championship	Final	
103	17:55	Women's Quad Sculls, Championship	Final	
104	18:00	Coxless Pairs, Tier 3	Final	
105	18:05	Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 4	Final	
106	18:10	Women's Eights, Tier 3	Final	
107	18:15	Double Sculls, Tier 2	Final	
108	18:20	Women's Coxless Fours, Tier 2	Final	
109	18:25	Women's Single Sculls, Tier 5	Final	
110	18:30	Women's Double Sculls, Tier 2	Final	
111	18:35	Quad Sculls, Tier 3	Final	
112	18:40	Coxless Fours, Tier 2	Final	
113	18:45	Eights, Championship	Final	
114	18:50	Women's Single Sculls, Tier 3	Final	

Race	Time	Event	Round	Outcome
115	18:55	Women's Coxed Fours, Tier 2	Final	
116	19:00	Coxless Fours, Tier 4	Final	
117	19:05	Single Sculls, Tier 3	Final	
118	19:10	Single Sculls, Tier 5	Final	

Winning crews should report to Crew Registration immediately after their final to have ALL of the racing licences/identification checked before prize giving. Prizes will be presented at the prize tent shortly after each final.